Position

Director of Purchasing and
Contract Services

Contract Manager

Buyer

Senior Buyer

Supply Truck Driver

Buyer

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DST - Purchasing
Office

DST - Purchasing
Office

DST - Purchasing
Office

DST - Purchasing
Office

DST - Purchasing
Office

DST - Purchasing
Office

Total Wages

$115,550

$97,200

$65,986

$62,106

$49,980

$45,722

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$15,723
$24,780
$9,490
$34,248

$15.718

$23,418



