Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Purchasing and Contract Services		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Purchasing Office	\$115,550	\$15,723
Contract Manager		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Purchasing Office	\$97,200	\$24,780
Buyer		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Purchasing Office	\$65,986	\$9,490
Senior Buyer		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Purchasing Office	\$62,106	\$34,248
Supply Truck Driver		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Purchasing Office	\$49,980	\$15,718
Buyer		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Purchasing Office	\$45,722	\$23,418